Our Fundraising Events



Beer, wine, cider and spirits tasting with live music, food trucks and games!





High-stakes fun while raising funds for the parks!



Roseville Parks and Recreation

There are 31 parks in the Roseville Parks and Recreation system. One of the newest, Unity Park, was funded in part by a contribution from Friends of Roseville Parks (FOR Parks). The other fine recreational facilities include:

- Roseville Skating Center with the Guidant
 John Rose MN OVAL
- Frank Rog Amphitheater in Central Park
- Harriet Alexander Nature Center
- Cedarholm Golf Course & Community Building
- Muriel Sahlin Arboretum
- Roseville Gymnastics Center
- and two Community Gymnasiums and an Off-leash Dog Park

For details about all these parks and facilities, visit

CityofRoseville.com/parks

Inclusive Playground Project

An anonymous patron reached out to FOR Parks with a generous donation to underwrite improvements for **inclusive play** opportunities for **all** in Central Park. The playground was installed in 2021 and has proved very popular. Adult Fitness pods were installed in 2022.





Exciting new projects!



Roseville, Minnesota

What is Friends of Roseville Parks?

Since 1969 we've raised nearly **\$520,000** for projects that benefit parks throughout Roseville.

Recent projects:

- Facilitated the Inclusive Playground & Fitness Pods, Central Park - Victoria West
- Fireplace and patio furniture at Cedarholm Community Building
- Financial support for the development of Unity Park
- Customized indoor tree feature plus display cabinets at Harriet Alexander Nature Center
- Fireplaces in the six park buildings
- Bennett Lake pathway lighting

Other projects we've helped fund:

- Various playground equipment donations
- Numerous park benches and fountains
- Fountain aeration systems for Central Park
- Joe Mogg Memorial Boardwalk
- Annual financial support to create the Lexington Avenue "Blooming Boulevard"



Benefits of Membership

- Special Advanced notice of Luncheons, the Year-end Holiday Brunch Meeting and our fundraising events, Tapped & Uncorked and Designer Handbag Bingo
- Seasonal Newsletters
- **Tax-deductions** (where applicable please consult your tax advisor), and most importantly . . .
- **Pride and sense of accomplishment** that comes with engaging in your community and knowing you're helping improve our parks for everyone

Why join Friends of Roseville Parks?

- Financial support of Roseville park projects
- Volunteer with friends in our community
- Socialize in a networking atmosphere
- Participate in special events
- Educate young children to become more aware of our great park system

Come join us!

Friends of Roseville Parks is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization that relies on the support of valued members.

Please join **Friends of Roseville Parks** your support is essential to the success and future of Roseville parks!

Installed in the summer of 2022, part of the Inclusive Play Project: Adult "Fitness Pods"

in Central Park, Victoria-West

including...



Cardio Stepper



Balance Steps

10/21/22

Membership Form

	Name:		
	Address:		
	City:		
	State, Zip:		
	Phone:		
	Email:		
		Single (\$25)	
		Family (\$30)	
		Donation(tax deductible)	
		total enclosed:	
	Referred by anyone?		
		Membership year is Jan. 1 - Dec. 31 regardless of month of joining.	
	Send form, along with check made out to FOR Parks , to:		
		Friends of Roseville Parks 2660 Civic Center Drive Roseville, MN 55113	

Save postage and join online:

FriendsofRosevilleParks.org

Tax ID #41-1312380